Leigh's School of Dance

13490 S. Arapaho Dr
Olathe, KS 66062

(913).764.4146 * WWW Leighs.Dance

Pre-School Dance

Tiny 2’s (2-3)

Tiny 2’s (2-3) +

Tiny 2’s (2-3) +

Tiny 2’s (2-3)

Tiny 2°s (2-3)

Pre-School Combo (3-5)
Pre-School Combo (3-5) +
Pre-School Combo (3-5)
Pre-School Combo (3-5)
Pre-School Combo (3-5) +
Pre-School Combo (3-5)
Pre-School Combo (3-5) +
Pre-School Combo (3-5)

Dance Combo

Dance Combo (5-6)
Dance Combo (5-6)
Dance Combo (5-6)
Dance Combo (4-6)
Dance Combo (6-8)
Dance Combo (6-8) +
Dance Combo (7-9)
Dance Combo (7-9) IT*
Dance Combo (8-10) +
Dance Combo (8-10) II *
Dance Combo (8-10) IT*
Dance Combo (10-12) +
Dance Combo (10-12) IT*
Dance Combo (12 & Up )
Dance Combo (Teen 15& Up) IT*

Technique
Leaps and Turns (Teen)
Leaps and Turns (10 & Up)

*Teacher Approval Required

Mon
Tue
Wed
Wed
Sat
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thur
Thur
Sat

Mon
Tue
Tue
Thur
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Thur
Mon
Wed
Thur
Tue
Mon
Wed

Wed
Sat

6:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
6:00pm
10:30am
6:15pm
10:30am
6:15pm
10:30am
6:15pm
4:30pm
6:30pm
11:00am

5:00pm
4:15pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
12:00pm
6:30pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
5:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

8:30pm
1:30pm

CELEBRATINp

0%

Classes Start
YEARS August 17th, 2020
Dance Fusion
Dance Fusion (5-6) Wed  6:30pm
Dance Fusion (6-8) Thur  6:00pm
Dance Fusion (5-6) Mon  5:15pm
Dance Fusion (7-9) + Tue  4:30pm
Dance Fusion (9-11) Thur  7:00pm
Dance Fusion (9-12) + Mon  7:30pm
Dance Fusion (10-12) + Wed 4:30pm
Dance Fusion (Teen) II * Wed  7:30pm
Hip Hop / Pom / Jazz
Hip Hop / Pom/ Jazz (7-9) Tue  5:30pm
Hip Hop / Pom/ Jazz (10-12) Tue 6:30pm
Hip Hop / Pom/ Jazz (Teen) IT* Tue 7:30pm
Hip Hop / Jazz | Tumble
Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (5-6) + Sat  10:30am
Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (5-7) + Mon 5:00pm
Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (6-8) Thur 5:15pm
Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (7-9) + Sat 11:30am
Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (9-11) Thur 6:15pm
Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble(10 & Up)+ Sat 12:30pm
Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Turns (12 & Up) Thur 7:15pm
Ballet Combo
Ballet Combo (4-6) Tue 5:00pm
Ballet Combo (7-9) Tue  7:00pm
Ballet Combo (5-7) Sat 10:30am
Ballet Combo (8-10) Sat 11:30am
Ballet Combo (11 & up) Sat 12:30am
Adult Classes
Tap and Stretch I Mon 8:15pm
Tap and Stretch II Tue 7:15pm
Ballet Stretch I Tue  8:00pm

Please Call for Information on Our
Competitive Program

+ Can Also Enroll As 8-Week Session (8/17-10/12)



Tiny 2’s

Children in this class are introduced
to song and dance in a relaxed and
fun environment. In this class
creative movement and imagination
are encouraged for the dancers to
explore the world of movement.
Ballet shoes or tennis shoes
required.

Dance Combo

This is an excellent class to
introduce skills in tap, ballet and
jazz. Dancers will focus on learning
correct technique and terminology in
a fun and comfortable atmosphere.
This class will improve self-
confidence, balance, strength, and
body awareness. See supply list for
required supplies.

Ballet Combo

This class will be an excellent
introduction to ballet and lyrical
technigue. Students in each level
will be learning the technique and
terminology both in center and at the
barre. The class will help improve
self-confidence, balance, flexibility,
and correct body placement. Ballet
shoes required.

Class Descriptions

Pre-School Combo

Dancers will be exposed to basic
movement in tap, ballet, jazz, and
tumbling. This upbeat structured
class introduces correct technique
and terminology. Dancers are taught
self-confidence, balance, strength,
and body awareness. See supply list
for required supplies.

Dance Fusion

This class is designed for the dancer
who wants to have fun with
movement and choreography.
Musicality, body rhythms, and dance
techniques will be integrated into
this exciting new class that
incorporates jazz, lyrical, and hip
hop. See supply list for required
supplies.

Technique

These classes are designed to build
strength, flexibility and refine
movement quality. Focusing on
correct body placement and
alignment. Technique is the basis of
all fundamentals of dance.

Hip Hop / Pom / Jazz

This class will focus on the
technicality of leaps, turns, kicks,
and splits. Choreography will consist
of jazz and hip hop, teaching
precision of motion and team
unison. Depending on routine poms
may be required. See supply list for
required supplies.

Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble

This class is a combination of our
dancers favorites. This class
focuses on learning jazz technique
and fun funky combinations in jazz
and hip hop. Tumbling will help build
upper body and core strength;
Providing dancers with more
flexibility. See supply list for required
supplies.

Adult Tap / Stretch
Tappers will love this high energy

class. If you love tap now is the time!

It is great exercise and a lot of fun.
Tap shoes and jazz or tennis shoes
are required.

Monthly Tuition Rates 3 Week Classes

All Tuition is Automatic
Withdraw
'» Hour / Class $35

1 Hour / Class $55
1% Hour/ Class | $80
2 Hour / Class $99

Opt Out of Automatic
Withdraw
2 Hour/Class | $40

1 Hour / Class $60
1 % Hour/ Class | $85
2 Hour / Class $104

Aug 17t - Oct 12t * Oct 19% - Dec 17t
8 Week Sessions are $95 or Tiny 2's is $75
No Registration Fee

27, Hour [ Class | $120 | | 2 %: Hour  Class | $125 Tiny 2's (2-3) Mon | 6:00pm
3Hour/Class | $143 | | 3Hour/Class | $148 Tiny 2's (2-3) Tue | 10:00am
Tiny 2’s (2-3) Thur | 4:30pm

Pre-School Combo (3-5) Mon | 6:30pm
Pre-School Combo (3-5) Tue | 10:30am
HipHop/ Jazz/ Tumble (5-7) | Mon | 5:00pm
Dance Fusion (9-12) Mon | 7:30pm

$35 Registration Fee Per Family
2 Child Receives a 20% Discount.
Classes are 50 minutes long.
Tiny 2's classes are 30 minutes long.




