Leigh's School of Dance

13490 S. Arapaho Dr Olathe, KS 66062 (913).764.4146 * WWW.Leighs.Dance



Classes Start August 17th, 2020

Pre-School Dance			Dance Fusion		
Tiny 2's (2-3)	Mon	6:00pm	Dance Fusion (5-6)	Wed	6:30pm
Tiny 2's (2-3) +	Tue	10:00am	Dance Fusion (6-8)	Thur	6:00pm
Tiny 2's (2-3) +	Wed	10:00am	Dance Fusion (5-6)	Mon	5:15pm
Tiny 2's (2-3)	Wed	6:00pm	Dance Fusion (7-9) +	Tue	4:30pm
Tiny 2's (2-3)	Sat	10:30am	Dance Fusion (9-11)	Thur	7:00pm
Pre-School Combo (3-5)	Mon	6:15pm	Dance Fusion (9-12) +	Mon	7:30pm
Pre-School Combo (3-5) +	Tue	10:30am	Dance Fusion (10-12) +	Wed	4:30pm
Pre-School Combo (3-5)	Tue	6:15pm	Dance Fusion (Teen) II *	Wed	7:30pm
Pre-School Combo (3-5)	Wed	10:30am			
Pre-School Combo (3-5) +	Wed	6:15pm			
Pre-School Combo (3-5)	Thur	4:30pm	Hip Hop / Pom / Jazz		
Pre-School Combo (3-5) +	Thur	6:30pm	Hip Hop / Pom/ Jazz (7-9)	Tue	5:30pm
Pre-School Combo (3-5)	Sat	11:00am	Hip Hop / Pom/ Jazz (10-12)	Tue	6:30pm
			Hip Hop / Pom/ Jazz (Teen) II*	Tue	7:30pm
Dance Combo			Hip Hop / Jazz / Tumble		
Dance Combo (5-6)	Mon	5:00pm	Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (5-6) +	Sat	10:30am
Dance Combo (5-6)	Tue	4:15pm	Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (5-7) +	Mon	5:00pm
Dance Combo (5-6)	Tue	6:00pm	Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (6-8)	Thur	5:15pm
Dance Combo (4-6)	Thur	5:00pm	Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (7-9) +	Sat	11:30am
Dance Combo (6-8)	Wed	5:30pm	Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble (9-11)	Thur	6:15pm
Dance Combo (6-8) +	Sat	12:00pm	Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble(10 & Up)+	Sat	12:30pm
Dance Combo (7-9)	Mon	6:30pm	Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Turns (12 & Up)	Thur	7:15pm
Dance Combo (7-9) II*	Wed	5:15pm			•
Dance Combo (8-10) +	Thur	5:30pm	Ballet Combo		
Dance Combo (8-10) II *	Mon	7:30pm	Ballet Combo (4-6)	Tue	5:00pm
Dance Combo (8-10) II*	Wed	6:30pm	Ballet Combo (7-9)	Tue	7:00pm
Dance Combo (10-12) +	Thur	7:30pm	Ballet Combo (5-7)	Sat	10:30am
Dance Combo (10-12) II*	Tue	5:15pm	Ballet Combo (8-10)	Sat	11:30am
Dance Combo (12 & Up)	Mon	7:15pm	Ballet Combo (11 & up)	Sat	12:30am
Dance Combo (Teen 15& Up) II*	Wed	7:15pm	Adult Classes		
			Tap and Stretch I	Mon	8:15pm
			Tap and Stretch II	Tue	7:15pm
			Ballet Stretch I	Tue	8:00pm
Technique			Please Call for Information on Our		
Leaps and Turns (Teen)	Wed	8:30pm	Competitive Progr	am	
Leaps and Turns (10 & Up)	Sat	1:30pm			

^{*}Teacher Approval Required

⁺ Can Also Enroll As 8-Week Session (8/17-10/12)

Class Descriptions

Tiny 2's

Children in this class are introduced to song and dance in a relaxed and fun environment. In this class creative movement and imagination are encouraged for the dancers to explore the world of movement. Ballet shoes or tennis shoes required.

Dance Combo

This is an excellent class to introduce skills in tap, ballet and jazz. Dancers will focus on learning correct technique and terminology in a fun and comfortable atmosphere. This class will improve self-confidence, balance, strength, and body awareness. See supply list for required supplies.

Ballet Combo

This class will be an excellent introduction to ballet and lyrical technique. Students in each level will be learning the technique and terminology both in center and at the barre. The class will help improve self-confidence, balance, flexibility, and correct body placement. Ballet shoes required.

Pre-School Combo

Dancers will be exposed to basic movement in tap, ballet, jazz, and tumbling. This upbeat structured class introduces correct technique and terminology. Dancers are taught self-confidence, balance, strength, and body awareness. See supply list for required supplies.

Dance Fusion

This class is designed for the dancer who wants to have fun with movement and choreography. Musicality, body rhythms, and dance techniques will be integrated into this exciting new class that incorporates jazz, lyrical, and hip hop. See supply list for required supplies.

Technique

These classes are designed to build strength, flexibility and refine movement quality. Focusing on correct body placement and alignment. Technique is the basis of all fundamentals of dance.

Hip Hop / Pom / Jazz

This class will focus on the technicality of leaps, turns, kicks, and splits. Choreography will consist of jazz and hip hop, teaching precision of motion and team unison. Depending on routine poms may be required. See supply list for required supplies.

Hip Hop/ Jazz/ Tumble

This class is a combination of our dancers favorites. This class focuses on learning jazz technique and fun funky combinations in jazz and hip hop. Tumbling will help build upper body and core strength; Providing dancers with more flexibility. See supply list for required supplies.

Adult Tap / Stretch

Tappers will love this high energy class. If you love tap now is the time! It is great exercise and a lot of fun. Tap shoes and jazz or tennis shoes are required.

Monthly Tuition Rates

All Tuition is Automatic Withdraw		Opt Out of Automatic Withdraw		
1/2 Hour / Class	\$35	1/2 Hour / Class	\$40	
1 Hour / Class	\$55	1 Hour / Class	\$60	
1 1/2 Hour / Class	\$80	1 ½ Hour / Class	\$85	
2 Hour / Class	\$99	2 Hour / Class	\$104	
2 1/2 Hour / Class	\$120	2 ½ Hour / Class	\$125	
3 Hour / Class	\$143	3 Hour / Class	\$148	

\$35 Registration Fee Per Family 2nd Child Receives a 20% Discount. Classes are 50 minutes long. Tiny 2's classes are 30 minutes long.

8 Week Classes



Aug 17th - Oct 12th * Oct 19th - Dec 17th 8 Week Sessions are \$95 or Tiny 2's is \$75 No Registration Fee

Tiny 2's (2-3)	Mon	6:00pm
Tiny 2's (2-3)	Tue	10:00am
Tiny 2's (2-3)	Thur	4:30pm
Pre-School Combo (3-5)	Mon	6:30pm
Pre-School Combo (3-5)	Tue	10:30am
HipHop/ Jazz/ Tumble (5-7)	Mon	5:00pm
Dance Fusion (9-12)	Mon	7:30pm